The Phoenix Design Group, Inc.                             Page 1  Hou Coating - Exhibitor Order Form
 QB  CZ   Pull Sheet
Dear Houston Coating Society Exhibitor,
We are pleased that The Phoenix Design Group, Inc. has been selected as the “Official Event
Production Company” for the 2026 Houston Coating Society Expo taking place at Campbell Hall in
Pasadena, Texas on April 9, 2026.  We offer a full range of products and services to assist you in
enhancing your booth space so that you can have a successful event.
Your booth space for this event is equipped with the pipe and drape dividers, one 6’ topped and

                            Item 128PS.65
Item 130                 Item 131                          Item 132                        Item 133
Description       Item #   Discount    Standard Quantity         Total
Samsonite Folding Chair               120       $    7.80           $  13.00 ________ $ __________
Black Resin Garden Chair                121B       $  13.00             $  16.25 ________ $ __________
White Resin Garden Chair               121W       $  13.00      $  16.25 ________ $ __________
Wood Bar/Counter Stool                  122       $  29.00      $  47.85 ________ $ __________
Chrome Bar/Counter Stool       123     $  44.00      $  67.60 ________ $ __________
Director’s Chair             124     $  45.60      $  54.00 ________ $ __________
Armless Padded Chair       125     $  35.00      $  54.00 ________ $ __________
Spectrum Gas-Lift Bar Stool       126     $  98.80      $123.50  ________ $ __________
Bucket Swivel Bar Stool       127     $  98.80      $123.50 ________ $ __________
The Phoenix Design Group, Inc.                             Page 5  Hou Coating - Exhibitor Order Form
 QB  CZ   Pull Sheet
Section III:  Miscellaneous Booth Items Continued
32” Flat Screen with Floor Stand  128PS.32    $197.60      $234.00     ________ $ __________
43” Flat Screen with Floor Stand  128PS.43    $364.00      $468.00     ________ $ __________
65” Flat Screen with Floor Stand  128PS.65    $676.00      $764.40     ________ $ __________
70” Flat Screen with Floor Stand  128PS.70    $858.00    $1,008.80    ________ $ __________
75” Flat Screen with Floor Stand          128PS.75           $941.20           $1,092.00     ________        $__________
All TV’s include Remote, HDMI and are USB Compatible.
Wastebasket with 3 Liners            129     $  10.90      $  12.25 ________ $ __________
Zig-Zag Literature Rack       130     $  88.40      $110.50 ________ $ __________
Chrome Easel         131     $  26.00      $ 32.50 ________ $ __________